REGISTRATION

In order to estimate the number of participants, please put yourself on the list using the form below. The "Nick’, "From where" and "Sure? [in %]" fields
are mandatory - other are optional. You can also leave your email address for contact purposes - it's only for us and will not appear on the list.

Nick

wieczOr
Maddeline
Grey
Sylwietta
AdamK
Pinokio

Czarek

Nick: *
Group:
Group
SV Team / Lost Venture
SV Team
SV Team / Mystic Bytes
SV Team
Lamers
SV Team / Lost Venture

Submit

From where

3miasto
Gdynia
Poland
Poland
Gdynia
Krakow/PL

Warszawa

Sure?
[in %]

100
99

100
100
100
100
100

From where: * Sure? [in %]:
Email: Comment:
Comment
Pierwszy :P

"What doesn't kill you makes you stronger”
a bowl of punch, anyone?
Ty sie Hospes puknij :P

Atari Rulez!



10
11
12
13
14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Nick

Hospes
Duddie
Kaz

Joni
Pecus
Freedom

SuN

Emphii

WizTom
CiH
Maty/SWD
Maty/SWD
Mayonez
Krzys
Schlampf
Felice
Kroll
DaruG

Group

Rhr

Z
https:/www.commodore.gen.tr

NG
Extream

Aggression
Maggie Team
Sword

Sword

Cobra

404 - no group found
Maggie Team
INF

From where

Chojnice
Retronics

Wro

Finland
Warszawa
Istanbul Turkiye

Piotrkéw Zebaty
Finland

Finland

UK

Koniec $wiata
Koniec $wiata
tomianki
Warszawa
Germany / Essen
United Kingdom
Krakow

Katowice

Sure?
[in %]

99%
99
99
100
99%
50
100

100

99
100
1%
99%
80
95
100
100
100
50

Comment

Atari MegaSTe lepsze od Falcona :D

Ma by¢ mrdz, $nieg, Lod? :)

Za Hotel juz zaptacitem :)

https:/bulentozqur70.wixsite.com/retro

Silly tylko zima!!!

do something! DO something! Why don't you just DO
SOMETHING! Maybe | could do something.

As hot as the Summer Edition?

Najlepsza impreza w tej czesci galaktyki ;)
oeyoerAzid Age imolb eu auels aigalo elp

Nie bytem na SE, ale postaram sie by¢ na WE

Sofa-Scener this time

It's better to die on your feet than to live on your knees



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Nick

Alex
Wingman
Bachoo
aMifan
tecer
as...
Steffan
Samurai
takron27
Innuendo
zibi
ZoltarX
Sebaloz
Vasyl

Mr. Quiet
Przunk
UnDead
Galu

Ulrich von Chain

Group

Bit Busters
retroHCLab.eu
STF

terrorl3

SWS

sword

Boom!

Inter*Effect

DLT

New Generation

Lepsi De

Joker*S16
FUTURIS

atariBDSM

From where

Warszawa
Szczecin
Sopot
Gdynia
Germany
warszawa
Tuchola
Germany
jak zwykle
Warszawa
Gdansk
Szczecin

Katowice

Szlichtyngowa

Warszawa
Wejherowo
Gorki
Gdynia

Silesia

Sure?
[in %]

99
100
99
100
100
50
100
99
nie
80%
100
100
100
100
99
80
99
100
75

Comment

Oby byt sSnieg :)

Piter, wezme wiertta i Srubokrety ;-)

AMIGA RULEZ 3)

Wer macht hat Recht

Regeneruje watrobe

ERXHKE XXXXX*

musi sie udac :)

AAAAAAAAAMITITITAAARTTII!

ATARI FOR LIFE

Nie mam daleko

Can't wait for the next event Q@

Piekny mamy dach...



45
46
47

48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Nick

Drakon
MCH
sachy

Marquise
Liebling Pejcz

Paptak
Piter
AxiOmar
Soltys
Arti
Marek
Kasia
Jesionen
Wera
Goodspeed
Szczepan
JAC!

Jack Back
BroneCk

Group

Joker*MultiStyle Labs"G*P
RSE*LMS"JKR"BM!

atariBDSM

INF
SV Team™AF"INF

Resistance * Mystc Bytes

INF/Artiszrot

Koszalin Retro Show Games
Sylwietta Team

INF/AF

JNF/AF/Sylwietta Team

MikroKomputery Kwidzyn
WUDSN
GAZ NES

BooM!"Samar

From where

Swidnica
Gdansk

planeta Melmak

Silesia

Watbrzych
Gdynia
Koszalin
Koszalin
750km.
Koszalin
Gdansk
Tezew
Tezew
Gdansk
Kwidzyn
Germany
Z parapetu

Opole

Sure?
[in %]

95%

100
95
90
100
99
100
100
100
80
Tak
100
100
100

Comment

Arpeggio rules the chip-modules!

Winter is coming!

Ja bym lepiej spalitem sie. Wybierac nie tobie.
JAAAGGUUAAARR!

Zeby kodzi¢ na Atari trzeba jaja mie ze stali!ll

ingen kommentar

8-bits are enough

STOP HYBRID GO DIESEL!



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74

75
76
77
78
79
80

Nick

Olusza

Mug UK
xorcerer
Hairdog

Big Lubawski
Barman

Emi

kenji

mielcus
Sliwka

Parys

pLayer

MKM
Mac PL
nOrbi
mara
brOnek

oldpiotr

Group

BroneCk Team :)
Atari Legend
Xorceria

BooM!"Dream

INF

dream”boom!

INF
INF

Suspect

LMS

Members of Mayday

ATARTIM

From where

Opole

UK

wies warszawska
Tuchola
Trojmiasto
Gdansk

todz

Siekierki Wielkie
kmwtw

Gdansk

Gdansk

3miasto
Kaszubskie

LDZ
Sopot
Trzcianka
france
Trzcianka

Rybnik

Sure?
[in %]

100
99%
100
99
100
50
80
99
98
69
69

95%

70
98
100
50
100
95

Comment

Bende!
| prefer Poland when it's snowing :)

i8¢, ciagle iS¢, w strone stonca

M68k Supremacy

A ja jak zwykle pod prad - Amigaaaaah!!

We are different..

Demo moje nie bedzie w tym Roku.....



81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99

Nick

Solo
Btazej
Aro

Expi
Thadoss
mace
Danto
Tom Rain
mara
Lion
zerkman
grzybson
Oswald
crashman
DJ Gruby
Blasph
DA

Pet

Jaskier

Group

NG
LMS”INF

atarisk
DUNE
Extream

Retro Games Show Koszalin

MSB
sector one
SSG*NG

kiepski wolny strzelec

TRIAD

Ng

Trio

Bit Busters

Taquart

From where

Dzierzoniow
3City
Gdynia
Slovakia
France
Finland
Koszalin
Koszalin
france
Poland

France

Cze100chowa

Krakow
Spain
Poland

Wro

France Brest
Warszawa

Gdansk

Sure?
[in %]

100
100
99
100
99%
75
100
100
100
99
$64
99
100
50
666
100
100
99
100

Comment

Plus whole FAMILY
Falcon forever !

Dot records, anyone?

SuperPig is the BEST game ever!

| am coming !

pbzvat jvgu zL SCTN Ngnev FG!
Moze z ojcem ;P

przynie$, wynies, pozamiataj
We'll see...

In Satan We Trust!

Atari rulez!



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Nick

guSTaw
Eliop
Mateoos
Henryk
elghtbm
Wujek
Klocek
Kijop
Flagrastama
Coola
Kermit83
Knapsu
Mr SQL
Johny
Tiger

dkt

Jaro
Krystone

kris3d

Group

futuris”joker

Syntax/msb
MSB
Kijop & Flagrastama

Coola Team

RelationalFramework
Lamers”“boom!
NG

samar / joker

N.G.

From where

J-ce
Pszczyna
Szczecin
Rumia
Poland
Gdansk
Torun
Gdansk
Gdansk
Lodz
Warszawa
Lodz

USA
Gdansk
ddz
Zielona
Szczecin
Warszawa

Krakow

Sure?
[in %]

64
95
60%
50
99
95
99
300
101

99%
90
100
90
100
80
51%
100

Comment

Jag Rulez

Jedli zdrowie pozwoli

Skrajny fanatyk Atari
Ot jea
)

Nie przyjade, ale chciatbym napisac jedno: TYLKO ATARI!

/N

53696C6C792056656E74757265

Rhythm and Blues

C=...autobusem moze podjade...

Solo to lama XD

Nikogo nie znam... ale JAC! mnie namawia... :-)

Szukam stacji do Meriutm:)



119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

127

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Nick

marduk
roksik
Lynx
traq
Artii
arturkb
Pator

4)Bastian

mgr inz. Rafat

Kezax
andYManOne
Magenta
szeryf

Pirx

LIV

hepterida
OxF

epij

Group

mCorp
mCorp
Crolyx

Altair

Joker”speccy.pl

Ciule

Dentifrice

LMS
LMS

Brainiax

[nvaders, MoonShine

Taquart

From where

0..

0..

Warsaw
Gdansk
Bedford UK
Lodz

Gdansk
Black Forrest

Wroctaw
Watbrzycha

Lithuania
Berlin/DE
PL

PL
Gdansk
Rumia
(Czechia
Gdansk
Gdansk

Sure?
[in %]

99
99
50
100
65%
90
99
60

100

100
100
100
100
99
100
0,1
90
859

Comment

Tak kaze obyczaj!
Tak kaze obyczaj!

Boozembly

ay or die!

Sofa only

Retro rulez !
This time Sofa Scener only, but 100%
Nareszcie Silly zimg

jW.

Amiga !l 2)
<((¢+/
Klgtwa Numena

ty juz wiesz czego masz nie jesc



137

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Nick

King of Disk

Czarna
Buddy
hollowone
Argasek
KK

Sedma
Drygol
pépe
Gazela
blackwine
Rich Rutledge
Nightrider

Sives

Group

INF/Artiszrot

Oftenhide

Aberration Creations

Altair

Lamers
HMD
Joker
dreamweb
none
BOOM!
JUST ME

From where

Germany,
Gottingen

Gdansk

Vreden/Germany

Warsaw/Poland
PScim

Gdansk
Slovakia
retrohax
Bordeaux - FR
Gdansk
Wroctaw
Canada
Komodorlandia

England

Sure?
[in %]

100

99

o

100
100
99
90
99%
100
95
$64
100
99
99%

Comment

Atari forever

Jeg kommer til dere fra vikingenes land

only in front of the screen

& Xenium Team

Atari forever :)

Lamers - We boil in the foil
Sofa at home - but 100% online
all 8-bit stuff is the best :D

Jay Miner is my man

Heya

)

==== ATAR| ======



