REGISTRATION

In order to estimate the number of participants, please put yourself on the list using the form below. The "Nick", "From where" and "Sure? [in %]" fields are mandatory - other are optional. You can also leave your email address for contact purposes - it's only for us and will not appear on the list.

Nick: *	From where: *	Sure? [in %]:
Group:	Email:	Comment
	Submit	

ld	Nick	Group	From where	Sure? [in %]	Comment
1	wiecz0r	SV Team / Lost Venture	3miasto	100	Pierwszy :P
2	Maddeline	SV Team	Gdynia	99	
3	Grey	SV Team / Mystic Bytes	Poland	100	"What doesn't kill you makes you stronger"
4	Sylwietta	SV Team	Poland	100	a bowl of punch, anyone?
5	AdamK	Lamers	Gdynia	100	Ty sie Hospes puknij :P
6	Pinokio	SV Team / Lost Venture	Kraków/PL	100	Atari Rulez!
7	Czarek		Warszawa	100	

ld	Nick	Group	From where	Sure? [in %]	Comment
8	Hospes		Chojnice	99%	Atari MegaSTe lepsze od Falcona :D
9	Duddie		Retronics	99	
10	Kaz	Rhr	Wro	99	Ma być mróz, śnieg, lód? :)
11	Joni		Finland	100	
12	Pecuś	CCZ	Warszawa	99%	Za Hotel już zapłaciłem :)
13	Freedom	https:/www.commodore.gen.tr	Istanbul Türkıye	50	https:/bulentozgur70.wixsite.com/retro
14	SuN	NG	Piotrków Zębaty	100	Silly tylko zimą!!!
15	Emphii	Extream	Finland	100	do something! DO something! Why don't you just DO SOMETHING! Maybe I could do something.
16	WizTom	Aggression	Finland	99	
17	CiH	Maggie Team	UK	100	As hot as the Summer Edition?
18	Mały/SWD	Sword	Koniec świata	1%	Najlepsza impreza w tej części galaktyki ;)
19	Mały/SWD	Sword	Koniec świata	99%	dla ciebie słane na glowi aby przyJechac
20	Mayonez	Cobra	Łomianki	80	Nie byłem na SE, ale postaram się być na WE
21	Krzyś		Warszawa	95	
22	Schlampf	404 - no group found	Germany / Essen	100	Sofa-Scener this time
23	Felice	Maggie Team	United Kingdom	100	It's better to die on your feet than to live on your knees
24	Kroll	JNF	Kraków	100	
25	DaruG		Katowice	50	

ld	Nick	Group	From where	Sure? [in %]	Comment
26	Alex	Bit Busters	Warszawa	99	Oby był śnieg :)
27	Wingman	retroHCLab.eu	Szczecin	100	Piter, wezmę wiertła i śrubokręty ;-)
28	Bachoo	STF	Sopot	99	
29	aMifan	terror13	Gdynia	100	AMIGA RULEZ :)
30	tecer	SWS	Germany	100	Wer macht hat Recht
31	as	sword	warszawa	50	Regeneruję wątrobę
32	Steffan	Boom!	Tuchola	100	
33	Samurai	Inter^Effect	Germany	99	****
34	takron27		jak zwykle	nie	
35	Innuendo	DLT	Warszawa	80%	musi się udać :)
36	zibi		Gdańsk	100	AAAAAAAAMIIIITAAARIII!!!
37	ZoltarX	New Generation	Szczecin	100	ATARI FOR LIFE
38	Sebaloz	Lepsi De	Katowice	100	Nie mam daleko
39	Vasyl	Joker^S16	Szlichtyngowa	100	
40	Mr. Quiet	FUTURIS	Warszawa	99	Can't wait for the next event 💙
41	Przunk		Wejherowo	80	
42	UnDead		Górki	99	Piękny mamy dach
43	Galu		Gdynia	100	
44	Ulrich von Chain	atariBDSM	Silesia	75	

ld	Nick	Group	From where	Sure? [in %]	Comment
45	Drakon		Świdnica	95%	Arpeggio rules the chip-modules!
46	MCH	Joker^MultiStyle Labs^G*P	Gdańsk	99	
47	sachy	RSE^LMS^JKR^BM!	planeta Melmak	64	Winter is coming!
48	Marquise Liebling Pejcz	atariBDSM	Silesia	75	
49	Paptak	JNF	Wałbrzych	99	Ja bym lepiej spaliłem się. Wybierać nie tobie.
50	Piter	SV Team^AF^JNF	Gdynia	100	JAAAGGUUAAARR!!
51	Axi0maT	Resistance ^ Mystc Bytes	Koszalin	95	Żeby kodzić na Atari trzeba jaja mieć ze stali!!!
52	Soltys		Koszalin	90	
53	Arti	JNF/Artiszrot	750km.	100	ingen kommentar
54	Marek	Koszalin Retro Show Games	Koszalin	99	
55	Kasia	Sylwietta Team	Gdańsk	100	
56	Jesionen	JNF/AF	Tczew	100	
57	Wera	JNF/AF/Sylwietta Team	Tczew	100	
58	Goodspeed		Gdańsk	80	
59	Szczepan	MikroKomputery Kwidzyn	Kwidzyn	Tak	
60	JAC!	WUDSN	Germany	100	8-bits are enough
61	Jack Back	GAZ NES	Z parapetu	100	STOP HYBRID GO DIESEL!
62	BroneCk	BooM!^Samar	Opole	100	

ld	Nick	Group	From where	Sure? [in %]	Comment
63	Olusza	BroneCk Team :)	Opole	100	Bende!
64	Mug UK	Atari Legend	UK	99%	I prefer Poland when it's snowing :)
65	xorcerer	Xorceria	wieś warszawska	100	iść, ciągle iść, w stronę słońca
66	Hairdog	BooM!^Dream	Tuchola	99	
67	Big Lubawski		Trójmiasto	100	:)
68	Barman	JNF	Gdańsk	50	
69	Emi		łódź	80	
70	kenji	dream^boom!	Siekierki Wielkie	99	
71	mielcus		kmwtw	98	M68k Supremacy
72	Śliwka	JNF	Gdańsk	69	
73	Parys	JNF	Gdańsk	69	
74	pLayer	Suspect	3miasto Kaszubskie	95%	A ja jak zwykle pod prąd - Amigaaaaah!!
75	MKM	LMS	LDZ	70	
76	Mac_PL	Members of Mayday	Sopot	98	We are different
77	n0rbi		Trzcianka	100	
78	mara	-	france	50	
79	br0nek		Trzcianka	100	
80	oldpiotr	ATARTIM	Rybnik	95	Demo moje nie będzie w tym Roku

ld	Nick	Group	From where	Sure? [in %]	Comment
81	Solo	NG	Dzierzoniow	100	
82	Błażej	LMS^JNF	3City	100	
83	Aro		Gdynia	99	
84	Expi	atarisk	Slovakia	100	Plus whole FAMILY
85	Thadoss	DUNE	France	99%	Falcon forever!
86	mace	Extream	Finland	75	Dot records, anyone?
87	Danto	Retro Games Show Koszalin	Koszalin	100	
88	Tom Rain		Koszalin	100	SuperPig is the BEST game ever!
89	mara	-	france	100	I am coming !
90	Lion	MSB	Poland	99	
91	zerkman	sector one	France	\$64	pbzvat jvgu zl SCTN Ngnev FG!
92	grzybson	SSG^NG	Czę100chowa	99	Może z ojcem ;P
93	Oswald	kiepski wolny strzelec	Kraków	100	przynieś, wynieś, pozamiataj
94	crashman		Spain	50	We'll see
95	DJ Gruby	TRiAD	Poland	666	In Satan We Trust!
96	Blasph	Ng	Wro	100	Atari rulez!
97	DA	Trio	France Brest	100	
98	Pet	Bit Busters	Warszawa	99	
99	Jaskier	Taquart	Gdańsk	100	

ld	Nick	Group	From where	Sure? [in %]	Comment
100	guSTaw		J-ce	64	Jag Rulez
101	Eliop		Pszczyna	95	
102	Mateoos		Szczecin	60%	
103	Henryk		Rumia	50	Jeśli zdrowie pozwoli
104	e!ghtbm	futuris^joker	Poland	99	
105	Wujek		Gdańsk	95	
106	Klocek	Syntax/msb	Toruń	99	Skrajny fanatyk Atari
107	Kijop	MSB	Gdańsk	300	Oł jea
108	Flagrastama	Kijop & Flagrastama	Gdańsk	101	:)
109	Coola	Coola Team	Łódź	0	Nie przyjadę, ale chciałbym napisać jedno: TYLKO ATARI!
110	Kermit83	-	Warszawa	99%	/!\
111	Knapsu		Łódź	90	53 69 6C 6C 79 20 56 65 6E 74 75 72 65
112	Mr SQL	RelationalFramework	USA	100	Rhythm and Blues
113	Johny	Lamers^boom!	Gdańsk	90	C=autobusem może podjadę
114	Tiger	NG	ddz	100	Solo to lama XD
115	dkt	samar / joker	zielona	80	
116	Jaro		Szczecin	π^	
117	Krystone		Warszawa	51%	Nikogo nie znam ale JAC! mnie namawia :-)
118	kris3d	N.G.	Kraków	100	Szukam stacji do Meriutm:)

ld	Nick	Group	From where	Sure? [in %]	Comment
119	marduk	mCorp	0.S.	99	Tak każe obyczaj!
120	roksik	mCorp	0.S.	99	Tak każe obyczaj!
121	Lynx	Crolyx	Warsaw	50	Boozembly
122	traq	Altair	Gdańsk	100	
123	Artii		Bedford UK	65%	
124	arturkb		Łódź	90	
125	Pator	Joker^speccy.pl	Gdańsk	99	ay or die!
126	42Bastian		Black Forrest	60	Sofa only
127	mgr inż. Rafał	Ciule	Wrocław k. Wałbrzycha	100	
128	Kezax	Dentifrice	Lithuania	100	Retro rulez !
129	andYManOne	-	Berlin/DE	100	This time Sofa Scener only, but 100%
130	Magenta	LMS	PL	100	Nareszcie Silly zimą
131	szeryf	LMS	PL	100	jw.
132	Pirx		Gdańsk	99	
133	LIV	Brainiax	Rumia	100	Amiga !!! :)
134	hepterida	Invaders, MoonShine	Czechia	0,1	<°(((~/
135	0xF	Taquart	Gdańsk	90	Klątwa Numena
136	epij		Gdańsk	859	ty już wiesz czego masz nie jeść

ld	Nick	Group	From where	Sure? [in %]	Comment
137	King of Disk		Germany, Göttingen	100	Atari forever
138	Czarna	JNF/Artiszrot	Gdańsk	99	Jeg kommer til dere fra vikingenes land
139	Buddy	-	Vreden/Germany	0	only in front of the screen
140	hollowone	Oftenhide	Warsaw/Poland	100	
141	Argasek	Aberration Creations	Pścim	100	& Xenium Team
142	KK	Altair	Gdańsk	99	
143	Sedma		Slovakia	90	Atari forever :)
144	Drygol	Lamers	retrohax	99%	Lamers - We boil in the foil
145	pépé	HMD	Bordeaux - FR	100	Sofa at home - but 100% online
146	Gazela	Joker	Gdańsk	95	all 8-bit stuff is the best :D
147	blackwine	dreamweb	Wrocław	\$64	Jay Miner is my man
148	Rich Rutledge	none	Canada	100	Неуа
149	Nightrider	BOOM!	Komodorlandia	99	:)
150	Sives	JUST ME	England	99%	==== ATARI ======